
           
      Page 1

Ferguson Route 33 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:55 am DISTANCE: 12.58
DRIVER NAME: LONG, MIKE FINISH TIME: 07:29 am NO STUDENTS...63
BUS NUMBER: 33 TOTAL TIME: 0:34 NO STOPS: 26

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:55 AM BUS SHOP DEPARTURE   
   
2 7:04 AM 6404 HARLAN DR   
   
3 7:06 AM ALT WAY & RUTH CT (NE)   
   
4 7:07 AM 7340 RUTH DR   
   
5 7:08 AM 7449 BOYD PL   
   
6 7:09 AM ALT WAY & ALT CT (S)   
   
7 7:10 AM BELLM DR - MAILBOXES   
   
8 7:10 AM BELLM DR SPACE 18   
   
9 7:11 AM BELLM DR. SPACE 32   
   
10 7:12 AM 4954 SAYLER ST   
   
11 7:13 AM 4864 MEADOW GLEN LOOP   
   
12 7:13 AM 4841 MEADOW GLEN LOOP   
   
13 7:14 AM SAYLER RD & WAGGONER CT (SE)   
   
14 7:15 AM EL CERRITO WAY & GARDENA PL (SE)   
   
15 7:16 AM EL CERRITO WAY & VERDA VISTA DR   
   
16 7:16 AM EL CERRITO WAY & HAGER LN (S)   
   
17 7:18 AM 3934 EL CERRITO WAY - THEN TURN AROUND

NEAR STREET'S END.   
   
18 7:19 AM VERDA VISTA DR & CALIMESA WAY   
   



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 7:19 AM VERDE VISTA & LA HABRA WAY   
   
20 7:20 AM 4318 LA HABRA   
   
21 7:20 AM 6319 MONROVIA   
   
22 7:21 AM 6405 VENTURA DR   
   
23 7:23 AM HARLAN DR & VALINDA WAY   
   
24 7:25 AM 5679LELAND DR   
   
25 7:25 AM 5649 LELAND DR   
   
26 7:29 AM FERGUSON SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Ferguson Route 33 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 02:57 pm DISTANCE: 4.80
DRIVER NAME: LONG, MIKE FINISH TIME: 03:17 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 33 TOTAL TIME: 0:20 NO STOPS: 25

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 2:57 PM FERGUSON SCHOOL BY 2:45 PM 1ST IN LINE   
   
2 2:59 PM 5649 LELAND DR   
   
3 2:59 PM 5679 LELAND DR   
   
4 3:01 PM HARLAN DR & VALINDA WAY   
   
5 3:01 PM 6408 HARLAN DR   
   
6 3:02 PM 6322 VENTURA DR   
   
7 3:03 PM MONROVIA WAY & ALTADENA DR (S)   
   
8 3:03 PM ALTADENA DR & LA HABRA WAY (W)   
   
9 3:04 PM 4313 LA HABRA WAY   
   
10 3:04 PM VERDA VISTA DR & CALIMESA WAY (SW)   
   
11 3:04 PM VERDA VISTA DR & EL CERRITO WAY (SW)   
   
12 3:04 PM EL CERRITO WAY & HAGER LN (S)   
   
13 3:05 PM 3934 EL CERRITO WAY - TURN AROUND NEAR

END OF STREET   
   
14 3:07 PM EL CERRITO WAY & GARDENA PL (SW)   
   
15 3:10 PM BELLM DR @ MAIL BOXES   
   
16 3:10 PM BELLM DR SPACE # 18   
   
17 3:11 PM BELLM DR (N)   
   
18 3:12 PM SAYLER RD & BELLM DR (NE)   
   



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 3:13 PM 4865 MEADOW GLEN LOOP   
   
20 3:13 PM 4735 MEADOW GLEN LOOP   
   
21 3:14 PM SAYLER RD & WAGGONER CT (SE)   
   
22 3:15 PM ALT WAY & RUTH CT (NE)   
   
23 3:16 PM 7336 RUTH DR   
   
24 3:16 PM 7449 BOYD PL   
   
25 3:17 PM ALT WAY & ALT CT (S)   
           
  


